
D E S C R I P T I O N A N D F E A T U R E S

4307T Series Solid State LED Lamps-Sub Miniature 1.65mm

E L E C T R O - O P T I C A L C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S A N D R A T I N G S

Sub-Miniature High Brite LEDs 5mcd (red)
• High intensity light output.
• Low profile package.
• Wide viewing angle.
• Diffused epoxy lens provides high on-off contrast ratio.
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P AR T NUMB E R
Output C olor

P ackage C olor
R ated C urrent (mA)
F orward V oltage T yp. (V )
F orward V oltage Max. (V )
Luminous Intens ity Min. (mcd)
Luminous Intens ity T yp. (mcd)

P eak Wavelength (nm)

R everse B reakdown V oltage Min. (V )
P eak F orward C urrent Max. (1ms-300pps) (A)

Diffus ion

V iewing Angle 20 1/2 (degrees)

R ed

R ed
10

2.2
3.0
1.0
5.0

11
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80

120
30
5

.06

Diffused Diffused Diffused

C apacitance @ V =0 (pF )

P ower Diss ipation (mW)
C ontinuous F orward C urrent Max. (mA)

.020 R E F .

S T R IP E

C AT HODE (-)

C AT HODE (-)

R .035

R .030

.115 MAX .

.087±.005

.043±.006

.085

.075

.075 MAX. .055

.050

.030 MAX.

.008±.001
Ø.070±.005

.446±.006

.010 MAX.

.008 MAX.

.020±.002

All dimensions in inches.

America:
CML Innovative Technologies,Inc.
147 Central Avenue
Hackensack -NJ 07601 -USA
Tel:1-201-489 -8989
Fax:1-201-489 -6911
e-mail:americas@cml-it.com

Europe:
CML Technologies GmbH &Co.KG
Robert-Bunsen-Str.1
67098 Bad Dürkheim -GERMANY
Tel:+49 (0)6322 9567-0
Fax:+49 (0)6322 9567-88
e-mail:europe@cml-it.com

Asia:
CML Innovative Technologies,Inc.
61 Aida Street
Singapore 459975
Tel:(65)9630 -5003
e-mail:asia@cml-it.com

CML-IT reserves the right to make specification revisions that enhance the design and/or performance of the product
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